
FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: BRONZE TOUR FEI Group VI

NF: ARGENTINA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Lola Maria Abreu ARG ARG Ojos Verdes Chili Pepper 0 0 41.16 0 0 41.37 0 82.53 VI
2 Guillermina Silvestri ARG ARG La Gorda 0 0 41.65 0 0 44.44 0 86.09 VI
3 Laureano Bautista Borsotti ARG ARG Tini Ortiga Real 0 0 46.13 0 0 43.44 0 89.57  VI
4 Julia Avanzino ARG ARG Remonta Teracio 0 0 47.76 0 0 47.47 0 95.23 VI
5 Santiago Agustin Muñoz Montane ARG ARG H C A Celinda 0 0 41.34 0 4 42.68 4 84.02  VI
6 Azul Vargas Moyano ARG ARG Canal del Bajo Maxima 0 0 43.25 4 0 44.02 4 87.27 VI
7 Miren Iribarren ARG ARG Ensueño Silver Moon 0 0 42.97 0 4 45.55 4 88.52 VI
8 Isabella Alexa Morales ARG ARG Fortín Luna Power 4 0 45.93 0 0 47.77 4 93.70 VI
9 Maria Delfina Planas ARG ARG Don Eduardo Quite Good Z 0 0 46.53 4 0 47.56 4 94.09 VI

10 Delfina Silvestri ARG ARG Gird* 4 0 46.89 0 0 47.61 4 94.50 VI
11 Violeta Lencioni ARG ARG Kings Charm 4 0 47.92 0 0 49.00 4 96.92 VI
12 Delfina Silvestri ARG ARG S Z Chicago 0 0 48.57 0 4 49.15 4 97.72 VI
13 Timoteo Guillermaz ARG ARG Ruperta 1 0 4 54.96 0 0 44.44 4 99.40 VI
14 Guillermo Nicolás Del Frari Feccia ARG ARG HCA Lambado Jr 0 4 44.00 4 0 47.51 8 91.51 VI
15 Elena Therese Kent ARG ARG Cahuel Quimey Poema* 0 4 42.88 4 0 49.44 8 92.32 VI
16 Malena Ríos ARG ARG Jota - E Amelie 8 0 48.28 0 0 48.20 8 96.48 VI
17 Francesca Gómez Bragoli ARG ARG Calchaquí Asombroso Z 4 0 42.08 0 4 55.16 8 97.24 VI
18 Maxima Sofia Alza Bizet ARG ARG Roi Aida 0 4 50.39 4 0 48.50 8 98.89 VI
19 Malena Dimuro ARG ARG Titan M E 4 0 43.91 0 4 56.90 8 100.81 VI
20 Sophia Valente Kuhn ARG ARG Sineba 0 0 40.00 8 4 43.32 12 83.32 VI
21 Amalia Maurizi ARG ARG Dulce M R 4 4 47.01 0 4 45.46 12 92.47 VI
22 Delfina Metz Brea ARG ARG Peibra Filibustero 4 0 49.93 4 4 44.86 12 94.79 VI
23 Juana Mosca ARG ARG Sil Yumalay 4 0 44.24 4 4 56.56 12 100.80 VI
24 Sofia Popritkin ARG ARG Antonia 0 0 48.14 4 8 55.88 12 104.02 VI
25 Nicolas Alejo Muñoz ARG ARG N M Tacuara 4 0 43.28 4 8 44.57 16 87.85 VI
26 Maria Emilia Capitani ARG ARG G F Quentin 0 8 50.53 8 0 47.82 16 98.35 VI
27 Delfina Gizzi Werthein ARG ARG L M Ozira 4 0 53.08 13 0 55.83 17 108.91 VI
28 Martina Maria Moresco ARG ARG La Fe Jazmín 4 8 43.67 0 8 42.82 20 86.49 VI
29 Sofia Victoria Molina Castellanos ARG ARG Temujin Z 8 0 43.54 8 4 48.41 20 91.95  VI

Group:

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: BRONZE TOUR FEI Group VIGroup:

30 Maria Eiras Terranova ARG ARG LC Halcon Negro 0 8 45.38 8 4 56.06 20 101.44 VI
31 Camila Ainhoa Sanchez ARG ARG B M Envidioso 8 0 47.71 4 8 54.81 20 102.52 VI
32 Lucia Anghilante ARG ARG H S Arizona 8 4 54.56 8 4 56.47 24 111.03 VI
33 Lucille Baum ARG ARG CT Propio Malacara 8 8 51.66 4 4 63.60 24 115.26 VI
34 Alexia Selena Ramos Segura ARG ARG Colonel Obolensky Z 18 0 51.45 25 4 55.12 47 106.57 VI

Elena Therese Kent ARG ARG LC Mariel EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - VI
Bianca Francesca Ferrari ARG ARG Fortuna L B EL DNS  - EL DNS  - VI
Gino Fissore ARG ARG Fortin Darwin EL DNS  - EL DNS  - VI
Augusto Ulises Alberio Cisterna ARG ARG J M Cairo 8 0 49.85 0 EL  - VI
Simona Alanis Cabanas ARG ARG H O G Nemesis 0 4 44.52 0 EL  - VI
Emilia Piastrellini ARG ARG El Bufoso EL DNS  - 0 4 46.07 VI
Valentino Yannantuoni ARG ARG Ata Pal Infarto 4 0 42.73 8 RET  - VI
Victoria Corbett Vaschetti ARG ARG S D Atrevido EL DNS  - EL DNS  - VI
Gino Fissore ARG ARG Gama Indeco* 18 19 67.79 EL DNS  - VI
Siena Pando ARG ARG Cambina Z 4 EL  - DNS DNS  - VI
Lucio Di Giuseppe Gargantini ARG ARG L N Cascabel 0 0 43.26 0 EL  -  VI

* Non -declared Horse

NF: BOLIVIA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Lucas Cuellar Quiroga BOL BOL Doma Baral Martina 0 0 53.26 0 0 56.78 0 110.04 VI
2 Alexandra Castedo Cordich BOL BOL Bastian 8 0 47.44 0 0 48.00 8 95.44  VI
3 Fernando Bedoya Parada BOL BOL Solaguayre Cariló 4 0 53.56 4 0 53.76 8 107.32 VI
4 Mauricio Jimenez Antelo BOL BOL Valentino 8 0 55.89 0 0 55.53 8 111.42 VI
5 Nelson Santiago Dorado Perez BOL BOL Solaguayre Casimiro* 8 4 55.35 8 0 59.11 20 114.46 VI

Nelson Santiago Dorado Perez BOL BOL BM Chistriz 8 0 55.52 EL DNS -  VI
Lorena Duran de Castro BOL BOL Isis 4 DNS - EL DNS -  VI
Naia Majluf Larrieu BOL BOL Titans de Rochetaille EL EL - EL DNS -  VI
Dasha Morales BOL BOL Hollywood 4 EL - 4 DNS - VI

* Non -declared Horse

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: BRONZE TOUR FEI Group VIGroup:

NF: ECUADOR

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Domenica Gonzalez ECU ECU Monaco 0 0 39.19 0 0 43.38 0 82.57 VI
2 Isabella Acosta ECU ECU Dackota 0 0 37.66 0 4 43.60 4 81.26  VI
3 Ivan Christiansen Andrade ECU ECU Orion 0 4 41.38 0 0 44.34 4 85.72  VI
4 Agustina Alvarez ECU ECU Champeta de la Quinta 0 0 47.84 0 4 54.46 4 102.30 VI
5 Olivia Herdoiza ECU ECU Vienna de Semilly 0 4 38.57 4 0 50.17 8 88.74  VI
6 Cayetana Espinosa ECU ECU Ragazza 0 8 42.22 4 4 48.89 16 91.11 VI

Bruno Reyes ECU ECU Oreo 0 4 39.05 0 EL  -  VI
Juliana Faini ECU ECU Luperca* 8 RET  - DNS DNS  - VI
Juliana Faini ECU ECU Double R. Miracle EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - VI
Eva Godoy ECU ECU Valiente GO EL DNS  - EL DNS  - VI

* Non -declared Horse

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: BRONZE TOUR FEI Group VIGroup:

All NFs

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Lola Maria Abreu ARG ARG Ojos Verdes Chili Pepper 0 0 41.16 0 0 41.37 0 82.53 VI
2 Domenica Gonzalez ECU ECU Monaco 0 0 39.19 0 0 43.38 0 82.57 VI
3 Guillermina Silvestri ARG ARG La Gorda 0 0 41.65 0 0 44.44 0 86.09 VI
4 Laureano Bautista Borsotti ARG ARG Tini Ortiga Real 0 0 46.13 0 0 43.44 0 89.57  VI
5 Julia Avanzino ARG ARG Remonta Teracio 0 0 47.76 0 0 47.47 0 95.23 VI
6 Lucas Cuellar Quiroga BOL BOL Doma Baral Martina 0 0 53.26 0 0 56.78 0 110.04 VI
7 Isabella Acosta ECU ECU Dackota 0 0 37.66 0 4 43.60 4 81.26  VI
8 Santiago Agustin Muñoz Montane ARG ARG H C A Celinda 0 0 41.34 0 4 42.68 4 84.02  VI
9 Ivan Christiansen Andrade ECU ECU Orion 0 4 41.38 0 0 44.34 4 85.72  VI

10 Azul Vargas Moyano ARG ARG Canal del Bajo Maxima 0 0 43.25 4 0 44.02 4 87.27 VI
11 Miren Iribarren ARG ARG Ensueño Silver Moon 0 0 42.97 0 4 45.55 4 88.52 VI
12 Isabella Alexa Morales ARG ARG Fortín Luna Power 4 0 45.93 0 0 47.77 4 93.70 VI
13 Maria Delfina Planas ARG ARG Don Eduardo Quite Good Z 0 0 46.53 4 0 47.56 4 94.09 VI
14 Violeta Lencioni ARG ARG Kings Charm 4 0 47.92 0 0 49.00 4 96.92 VI
15 Delfina Silvestri ARG ARG S Z Chicago 0 0 48.57 0 4 49.15 4 97.72 VI
16 Timoteo Guillermaz ARG ARG Ruperta 1 0 4 54.96 0 0 44.44 4 99.40 VI
17 Agustina Alvarez ECU ECU Champeta de la Quinta 0 0 47.84 0 4 54.46 4 102.30 VI
18 Olivia Herdoiza ECU ECU Vienna de Semilly 0 4 38.57 4 0 50.17 8 88.74  VI
19 Guillermo Nicolás Del Frari Feccia ARG ARG HCA Lambado Jr 0 4 44.00 4 0 47.51 8 91.51 VI
20 Alexandra Castedo Cordich BOL BOL Bastian 8 0 47.44 0 0 48.00 8 95.44  VI
21 Malena Ríos ARG ARG Jota - E Amelie 8 0 48.28 0 0 48.20 8 96.48 VI
22 Francesca Gómez Bragoli ARG ARG Calchaquí Asombroso Z 4 0 42.08 0 4 55.16 8 97.24 VI
23 Maxima Sofia Alza Bizet ARG ARG Roi Aida 0 4 50.39 4 0 48.50 8 98.89 VI
24 Malena Dimuro ARG ARG Titan M E 4 0 43.91 0 4 56.90 8 100.81 VI
25 Fernando Bedoya Parada BOL BOL Solaguayre Cariló 4 0 53.56 4 0 53.76 8 107.32 VI
26 Mauricio Jimenez Antelo BOL BOL Valentino 8 0 55.89 0 0 55.53 8 111.42 VI
27 Sophia Valente Kuhn ARG ARG Sineba 0 0 40.00 8 4 43.32 12 83.32 VI
28 Amalia Maurizi ARG ARG Dulce M R 4 4 47.01 0 4 45.46 12 92.47 VI
29 Delfina Metz Brea ARG ARG Peibra Filibustero 4 0 49.93 4 4 44.86 12 94.79 VI

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: BRONZE TOUR FEI Group VIGroup:

30 Juana Mosca ARG ARG Sil Yumalay 4 0 44.24 4 4 56.56 12 100.80 VI
31 Sofia Popritkin ARG ARG Antonia 0 0 48.14 4 8 55.88 12 104.02 VI
32 Nicolas Alejo Muñoz ARG ARG N M Tacuara 4 0 43.28 4 8 44.57 16 87.85 VI
33 Cayetana Espinosa ECU ECU Ragazza 0 8 42.22 4 4 48.89 16 91.11 VI
34 Maria Emilia Capitani ARG ARG G F Quentin 0 8 50.53 8 0 47.82 16 98.35 VI
35 Delfina Gizzi Werthein ARG ARG L M Ozira 4 0 53.08 13 0 55.83 17 108.91 VI
36 Martina Maria Moresco ARG ARG La Fe Jazmín 4 8 43.67 0 8 42.82 20 86.49 VI
37 Sofia Victoria Molina Castellanos ARG ARG Temujin Z 8 0 43.54 8 4 48.41 20 91.95  VI
38 Maria Eiras Terranova ARG ARG LC Halcon Negro 0 8 45.38 8 4 56.06 20 101.44 VI
39 Camila Ainhoa Sanchez ARG ARG B M Envidioso 8 0 47.71 4 8 54.81 20 102.52 VI
40 Lucia Anghilante ARG ARG H S Arizona 8 4 54.56 8 4 56.47 24 111.03 VI
41 Lucille Baum ARG ARG CT Propio Malacara 8 8 51.66 4 4 63.60 24 115.26 VI
42 Alexia Selena Ramos Segura ARG ARG Colonel Obolensky Z 18 0 51.45 25 4 55.12 47 106.57 VI
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